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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Tue 09/29/2015 4:00 pm Tennis Team Tryouts Monrovia Middle Sch
Thu 10/01/2015 4:00 pm Tennis Team Tryouts Monrovia Middle Sch
Fri 02/12/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High School
Tue 02/16/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity @ Buckhorn Buckhorn High School
Thu 02/18/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity @ Austin Point Mallard Park
Thu 02/18/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity @ Austin Point Mallard Park
Mon 02/22/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Tue 02/23/2016 TBD Tennis Girls JV @ Decatur Decatur High Sch
Tue 02/23/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity @ Decatur Decatur High Sch
Thu 02/25/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity vs Bob Jones Monrovia Middle Sch
Mon 02/29/2016 TBD Tennis Girls JV vs Bob Jones Monrovia Middle Sch
Thu 03/03/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity @ Grissom Grissom High Sch
Thu 03/03/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity @ Grissom Grissom High Sch
Tue 03/08/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Hazel Green Monrovia Middle School
Thu 03/10/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity @ Hazel Green Hazel Green High School
Mon 03/21/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Wed 03/23/2016 TBD Tennis Girls & Boys Varsity Madison County Tournament Monrovia Middle School
Thu 03/24/2016 TBD Tennis Girls & Boys Varsity Madison County Tournament Monrovia Middle School
Fri 03/25/2016 TBD Tennis Girls & Boys Varsity Madison County Tournament Monrovia Middle School
Sat 03/26/2016 TBD Tennis Girls & Boys Varsity Madison County Tournament Monrovia Middle School
Tue 03/29/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Bob Jones Monrovia Middle Sch
Fri 04/01/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Gadsden Monrovia Middle School
Fri 04/01/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity vs Gadsden Monrovia Middle School
Tue 04/05/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Westminster Monrovia Middle Sch
Wed 04/06/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity @ James Clemens James Clemens High School
Fri 04/08/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity vs Buckhorn Monrovia Middle Sch
Fri 04/08/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Buckhorn Monrovia Middle Sch
Mon 04/11/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Whitesburg Monrovia Middle Sch
Tue 04/12/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Huntsville Monrovia Middle Sch
Tue 04/12/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity vs Huntsville Monrovia Middle Sch
Thu 04/14/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity vs Madison Acaademy Monrovia Middle Sch
Thu 04/14/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity vs Madison Academy Monrovia Middle Sch
Mon 04/18/2016 TBD Tennis Girls Varsity Section Huntsville, AL
Tue 04/19/2016 TBD Tennis Boys Varsity Section Huntsville, AL
Wed 04/20/2016 TBD Tennis Girls & Boys Varsity Section (If needed) Huntsville, AL
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
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Sat 05/21/2016 3:00 pm Tennis Party Cafeteria


